
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

74 

68 

73 

80 

69 

63 

67 

81 

70 

82 

Name 

Fabio LORENZINI 

Stefano SALA 

Patrick CAPOCASALE 

Matteo MORRI 

Alessandro RIVA 

Marcello CASTAGNA 

Daniele MARIANI 

Mattia PAOLUCCI 

Andrea RIVA 

Luigi TUIA 

Class 

300 

300 

300 

250 

300 

SUPERMONO 

300 

0 

300 

125 

Club Laps 

12 

7 

7 

9 

11 

8 

8 

9 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:15.861 

1:17.325 

1:17.665 

1:17.828 

1:19.261 

1:20.211 

1:21.056 

1:21.294 

1:22.249 

1:27.072 

Diff 

1.464 

1.804 

1.967 

3.400 

4.350 

5.195 

5.433 

6.388 

11.211 

Best Speed 

111,520 

109,408 

108,929 

108,701 

106,736 

105,472 

104,372 

104,067 

102,858 

97,161 

In Lap 

3 

6 

5 

9 

10 

4 

4 

8 

8 

10 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere MES 

125 300 SUPERMONO 

3 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:02:13 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

19/07/2020 12:00 


